Contract Change Order

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

One (1) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165

Vendor: Phamatech, Inc.

15175 Inovation Dr

San Diego, CA 92128

Effective Date October 1, 2019
Contract No. 2018-284

Contract Services, Urinalysis Testing for
Juvenile Probation

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

1. Renew contract for the period of October 1, 2019 through January 31, 2020

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY:

Dana M Conde

Phamatech, Inc.

15175 Inovation Dr

San Diego, CA 92128

(Print Name)

Al

SIGNATURE
TITLE:

DATE:

9/27/2019

ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, Texas 75071 /

e

H. Lynn Hadpet
Director of Juvenile Services
DATE: 9 /20/19




